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199105200001
44560

05/20/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

343 716 13 32 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES,
1ST ADDITION

199106210001
79920

06/21/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

349 682

199106210001
80060

06/21/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

349 682 13 32 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES,
1ST ADDITION

199110110003
04020

10/11/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

368 156

199106210001
80440

06/21/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

349 682

199110110003
04070

10/11/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

368 157 13 32 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES,
1ST ADDITION

199110110003
05020

10/11/1991
12:00:00

PEARSON
DAVID

Grantor AGREEMENT AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

368 157


