Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PEARSON DAVID;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105200001 44560	05/20/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	343	716	13	32		Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Desc:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES, 1ST ADDITION
199106210001 79920	06/21/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	349	682				
199106210001 80060	06/21/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	349	682	13	32		Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Desc:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES, 1ST ADDITION
199110110003 04020	10/11/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	368	156				
199106210001 80440	06/21/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	349	682				
199110110003 04070	10/11/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	368	157	13	32		Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Desc:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES, 1ST ADDITION
199110110003 05020	10/11/1991 12:00:00	PEARSON DAVID	Grantor	AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	368	157				